Releases - September 16, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

270217
265350
285138
285377
284936
243109
272636
129383
236633
278600
153529
198782
242196
278475

Buyers
Davis
Sexton
Rowe
Walker
Shoff
Goeke
Kitchen
King
Shaw
Mcpherson
Price
Ferrell
Slusher

James

Troy Edward
Angela Mae
Dylan C
Samantha

Paul A

Christopher Ryan
Fred

Michael

Michael

Frenchie

Daniel

Aaron

Sheri

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Webster County Jail
Webster County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Todd County Jail

Todd County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Madison County Jail
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



