DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
270217	Buyers	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265350	Davis	Troy	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285138	Sexton	Angela	Mae	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285377	Rowe	Dylan	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284936	Walker	Samantha		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243109	Shoff	Paul	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272636	Goeke	Christopher	Ryan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129383	Kitchen	Fred		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236633	King	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278600	Shaw	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
153529	Mcpherson	Frenchie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198782	Price	Daniel		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242196	Ferrell	Aaron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278475	Slusher	Sheri		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)